Version: January 2021-1
EJELED-40-LI
CLEVERTRONICS ECONOMY LITHIUM JUMBO LED EXIT
UNIVERSAL MOUNT
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number EJELED-40-LI
MIC AUA03510060001
Description Economy Lithium Jumbo Emergency Exit
Construction Powder Coated Metal Frame with Acrylic Diffuser
Mounting Wall, Ceiling single-Sided & Ceiling Double-Sided
Dimensions L x W x H 630mm x 100mm x 320mm
Weight 6.9kg
Operating Mode Can be toggled between maintained and non-maintained mode by pressing the
test button 5 times within a 4 second period - default setting is maintained
Testing System N/A - Manual test switch
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate, 3.2V 3000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
Diffuser All directional inserts included in the box
Lamp(s) 12 x High intensity LED, surface mounted onto a replaceable lamp bar –
50,000hrs
Operating Voltage 240V AC; 50Hz
Power Consumption 2.9 Watts (Standby), 4.0 Watts (Max)
IP Rating IP20
Operating Temperature 1˚C to 40˚C
AS2293 Classification C0=D6.3 C90=E3.2
Viewing Distance 40m
Applicable Standards AS/NZS3820, CISPR15, AS/NZS2293.3
Compliance Marking (RCM)
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1560156 BATT:EcoLith 3.2V 3.0Ah 200mm lead, BKT
8003055 PCA: EJELED-LI LED Strip #CT10648-D2
AUM03570020001
EJELED-40-LI-CKIT-85 Eco LI Jumbo LED Exit, Control Kit, 85mA
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications
or materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.